Compact Control Unit SP-300

TECHNICAL DATA

Matchcode

Article name

Part number

Input voltage
Output voltage
Output current

IP code

Switch on duration
SHE Groups
Ventilation groups
Weight

Housing

Housing type
Colour

Housing width
Housing height
Housing depth
Appliance class
Environment temperature range

Technical Data

90D R

Input voltage 230 VAC

Output voltage 24V DC

Output current 3

SHE Groups 1

Ventilation groups 1
SP-300

Compact Control Unit SP-300
ST4 3160

230 V AC

24V DC

3

IP66

30

1

1

4.40

Polystyrene, halogen-free
Plastic

Grey, sim. RAL7035

254

180

111

Il

-5°C - +40°C
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